

19 EX CIVIL 381/25
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. PANKAJ GUPTA AND ANR

13.03.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for DH.
Son of JD in person.

In view of Order 21 Rule 34 of CPC, draft sale deed may be
filed in the court.

Last opportunity is given to the JD to appear.

List on **27.03.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/13.03.2026