

32 EX CIVIL 381/25
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. PANKAJ GUPTA AND ANR

13.05.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for DH.

It is informed that due to some administrative issues, at the end of the Revenue Department, the relevant documents could not be registered.

At request, list on **09.07.2026** for awaiting compliance.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/13.05.2026